
CAfLN Executive, Board and Member Volunteers 2018 -2019 

 

Executive 

Name Position Email 

Damian Cooper (ON) Past President damiancooper11@gmail.com 

Ken O’Connor (ON) Founder kenoc@aol.com 

Lorna Earl (ON) President lorna@lornaearl.com 

Lori Jeschke (SK) President Elect lori.jeschke@spiritsd.ca 

Denine Laberge (MB) Secretary denine.laberge@dsfm.mb.ca  

Kim Waugh-Motoska (AB) Treasurer kfwm@live.ca 

Board 

Name Leading Email 

Grant Page (MB) Organizational  grapage@mymts.net 

Brooke Moore (BC) 
Neil Stephenson (BC) 

Conference Planning  bmoore@deltasd.bc.ca  
nstephenson@deltasd.bc.ca 

Bernie Van Doninck (NS) 
Denine Laberge (MB) 

Symposium Planning bvandoninck@gmail.com  
denine.laberge@dsfm.mb.ca 

Christopher DeLuca (ON) Research cdeluca@queensu.ca 

Justin Green (BC) Resources jgreen@learn68.ca 

Katie White (SK) Communications - PR k.white@sasktel.net  

Kent Brewer (MB) 
Jimmy Pai (ON) 

Communications – IT  kbrewer2@retsd.mb.ca 
j.pai.ocdsb@gmail.com 

Rosalind Poon 
Brian Williams 

Membership rpoon@sd38.bc.ca 
bwilliams@balmoralhall.ca   

Ken O’Connor (ON) 
OPEN 

Fundraising - National 
Fundraising - Local 

kenoc@aol.com 

 

Nathalie Fournier (SK) Resources (French) fournier.nathalie@prairiesouth.ca  
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